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February 06, 2019

THE GENERAL MANAGER
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building

Stock Exchange Road, Karachi.

Dear Sir,

SUBJECT: PRESENTATION OF TRADES IN THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
EXECUTED BY THE DIRECTORS, AND THE SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDER U/C

5.6.1. (D) OF PSX REGULATIONS

Please be informed that the following transaction(s) in the shares of the Company were
executed by Executives, Director and Substantial Shareholder during the period from October
23, 2018 to February 06, 2019. The same were presented by the Company Secretary in the
Board of Directors Meeting held on February 06, 2019 as required under clause 5.6.1. (d) of

PSX Regulations:

Sr. ID

L, 0000062465
2 0000062328
3 0000062220
4. 0000062151
3. 0000062094
6. 0000061071
s 0000060080
8. 0000060092
Truly,

/

DR. F%ARA RIZWAN
Company Secretary

Post ID

125101
124914
124809
124737
124682
123492
122366
122373

Post Date

2019-01-29
2019-01-24
2019-01-23
2019-01-22
2019-01-21
2018-12-17
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
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