

ORIX Leasing Pakistan Limited

ORIX Building, Plot No. 16, Sector No. 24, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi-74900. Tel: (021) 3514 4029-40 UAN: 111 24 24 24 Fax: (021) 3514 4059, 3514 4046 E-mail: olp@orixpakistan.com

February 06, 2019

THE GENERAL MANAGER

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road, Karachi.

Dear Sir,

SUBJECT: PRESENTATION OF TRADES IN THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING EXECUTED BY THE DIRECTORS, AND THE SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDER U/C 5.6.1. (D) OF PSX REGULATIONS

Please be informed that the following transaction(s) in the shares of the Company were executed by Executives, Director and Substantial Shareholder during the period from October 23, 2018 to February 06, 2019. The same were presented by the Company Secretary in the Board of Directors Meeting held on February 06, 2019 as required under clause 5.6.1. (d) of PSX Regulations:

Sr.	ID	Post ID	Post Date
1.	0000062465	125101	2019-01-29
2.	0000062328	124914	2019-01-24
3.	0000062220	124809	2019-01-23
4.	0000062151	124737	2019-01-22
5.	0000062094	124682	2019-01-21
6	0000061071	123492	2018-12-17
7.	0000060080	122366	2018-11-07
8.	0000060092	122373	2018-11-07

Truly,

DR. FAKHARA RIZWAN

Company Secretary